andh Dla c'vx

Santa Barbara Shootout

Game #27

Division: WCLA D1

Date: Friday, February 14, 2020

Home: Byu

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach Summer Stephenson

Field: Field 06

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: Texas

Score:

012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach John Maggio

PRINT NAME

BYU

00
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021

Name Goals Misconduct

Maddie Edwards
Avery Ott

Morgan Haws
Alexis Ballard
Elizabeth Van Valkenburg
Tessa Frey
Brianne Ballard
Katelyn Johnson
Whitney Sheffield
Sydney Sewell
Ashlyn Burton
Eliza Monson
Abigail Hooper
Paige Runia
Lindsay Christensen
Madeline Larkins
Ava Kearl

Rebekah Anderson
Josetta Skopec
Madison Cowley
Megan Moffett

Melia Gunnell

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

Texas

SIGNATURE

Name

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

CELL

Goals Misconduct

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




