

Santa Barbara Shootout

Game #27

Division: WCLA D1 Field: Field 06

Date: Friday, February 14, 2020 Time: 2:00 PM

Home: BYU Away: Texas

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach	Summer Stephenson		
Away Coach	John Maggio		
•	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

BYU Texas

No.	Name	Goals	Miscondu	ct	No.	Name	Goals	5	Misco	nduct	
00	Maddie Edwards	:		:				:			
001	Avery Ott	:		:				:			
002	Morgan Haws	:		:				:			
003	Alexis Ballard	:		:				:			
004	Elizabeth Van Valkenburg			:				:			
005	Tessa Frey			:				:		:	
006	Brianne Ballard	:		:				:			
007	Katelyn Johnson	:		:				:			
008	Whitney Sheffield			:				:			
009	Sydney Sewell	:		:				:			
010	Ashlyn Burton	: :		:				:			
011	Eliza Monson	:		:				:			
012	Abigail Hooper	:		:				:			
013	Paige Runia	:		:				:			
014	Lindsay Christensen	:		:				:			
015	Madeline Larkins	:		:				:			
016	Ava Kearl	:		:				:			
017	Rebekah Anderson	:		:				:			
018	Josetta Skopec	:		:				:			
019	Madison Cowley	:		:				:			
020	Megan Moffett	:		:				:			
021	Melia Gunnell	:		:				:			

CI	Unsporting Benavior					
00	Discount by Mond on Asti					

Leave w/o Referee Permission Second Caution in Same Match

Comments

Dissent by Word or Action

C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language